
95 年 01 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/01/02 9,640 106,813 10.90 11.30 10.90 10.90 0.00 1,801 

95/01/03 5,086 54,298 11.05 11.05 10.50 10.65 -0.25 1,006 

95/01/04 3,777 39,713 10.65 10.75 10.40 10.45 -0.20 726 

95/01/05 3,016 31,977 10.50 10.75 10.50 10.50 +0.05 757 

95/01/06 3,247 34,716 10.55 10.80 10.55 10.60 +0.10 787 

95/01/09 8,523 94,939 11.00 11.30 10.90 11.30 +0.70 1,608 

95/01/10 8,501 96,357 11.55 11.60 11.10 11.15 -0.15 1,790 

95/01/11 16,537 194,063 11.35 11.90 11.35 11.65 +0.50 2,666 

95/01/12 5,434 62,430 11.80 11.80 11.25 11.25 -0.40 1,164 

95/01/13 2,522 28,231 11.40 11.45 11.05 11.25 0.00 588 

95/01/16 3,113 35,378 11.50 11.60 11.20 11.20 -0.05 752 

95/01/17 2,409 26,735 11.35 11.35 10.95 10.95 -0.25 625 

95/01/18 4,112 44,593 11.00 11.15 10.45 10.50 -0.45 943 

95/01/19 2,907 30,626 10.60 10.75 10.35 10.45 -0.05 717 

95/01/20 1,642 17,311 10.55 10.65 10.45 10.50 +0.05 439 

95/01/23 1,705 17,459 10.35 10.45 10.05 10.05 -0.45 480 

95/01/24 1,867 18,976 10.05 10.25 10.05 10.15 +0.10 438 

95/01/25 1,374 14,025 10.25 10.30 10.10 10.25 +0.10 379 

 


